
ALAlviEDA LJNIFIED SCHClOL DISTRICT 
Excellence & Equity For .A.II Studi=,nts 

AMENDMENT NO. 2 to Contracts for Repairs, Maintenance or Small Construction Projects (CUPCCAA) #1942 

1 

Dated October 11, 2019 

This Amendment is entered into between the Alameda Unified School District (District) and 
Pioneer Roofing. (CONTRACTOR). District entered into a CUPCCAA Agreement with 
CONTRACTOR for Roof Repairs, Sheet Metal and Gutter Repairs at All Sites, and the parties agree 
to amend that Agreement as follows: 

1. Services

The District and CONTRACTOR agree to extend the completion date to 6/30/2021 and increase the 
contract amount to cover the unexpected, emergency-related weather damage. 

2. Compensation

There is an increase of $25,000.00 in contract amount. 
Original amount: $20,000.00 
New amount: $45,000.00 

3. Remaining Provisions: All other provisions of the Agreement, and prior Amendment(s) if any, shall
remain unchanged and in full force and effect as originally stated.

4. Amendment History:

D There are no previous amendments to this Agreement. 

[g] This contract has previously been amended as follows: 

No. Date General Description of Reason for Amendment Amount of lncrease/(Decrease) 

8/6/2020 extend contract date $0 

CUPCCAA Amendment #2 

Alameda Unified School District & Pioneer Roofing 

1 



Shariq Khan (Feb 8, 2021 09:03 PST)

Feb 8, 2021

Feb 9, 2021

https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAAQwfMMjwDTUbPIqJML9D0I8e5Z2R2Hhr
https://na2.documents.adobe.com/verifier?tx=CBJCHBCAABAAAQwfMMjwDTUbPIqJML9D0I8e5Z2R2Hhr

		2021-02-09T10:39:13-0800
	Agreement certified by Adobe Sign




